Shelton Board of Education Page 1
Bus Driver Directions For BH02IN BHE TO SCHOOL BOOTH HILL ES AM

8/30/2019 11:15:23 AM

Route: BHO2IN BHE TO SCHOOL Start Time: 08:17 am Total Riders: 38

Bus: 2 End Time: 08:50 am Max Lead: 38

Driver; ] Total Time: 32:21 Route Days: MTWHF

Anchor: BOOTH HILL ES Distance:  6.85 mi. Schedule Day: Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

8:17 am START HAPPY DAYS DAYCARE 4
Start on Huntington Community Center 0.02
Right turn at Church St 0.10
Continue on Huntington St 0.06
Right turn at Sorghum Rd 0.24

8:i9am STOP 28 Sorghum Rd 1
Continue on Sorghum Rd 0.10

8:20 am STOP Sorghum Rd @ Nichols Ave 2
Left turn at Nichols Ave 0.04
Bear Right on Waverly Rd 0.24
Left turn at Waverly Ter 0.19

8:22am STOP 50 WAVERLY TERRACE 1
Continue on Waverly Ter 0.09
Right turn at Waverly Rd 0.05

8:23am STOP 88 Waverly Rd 1
Continue on Waverly Rd 0.14
Sharp Right at Briarcliff Rd 0.07

B8:24am STOP 18 BRIARCLIFF RD 1
Continue on Briarcliff Rd 0.09
Right turn at Waverly Ter 0.05
Left turn at Waverly Rd 0.03

8:25am STOP Waverly Rd @ Belle Ln 4
Right turn at Waverly Rd 0.31

8:27 am STOP 186 WAVERLY ROAD 1
Centinue on Waverly Rd 0.06

8:27 am STOP 179 Waverly Rd 1
Continue on Waverly Rd 0.10
Left turn at Adams Dr 0.26

8:29am STOP Adams Dr @ Cali Dr 1
Right turn at Cali Dr 0.38

8:30 am STOP Cali Dr @ Autumn Ridge Rd 2
Continue on Cali br 0.39

8:32am STOP Cali Dr @ Deborah Dr 2
Continue on Cali Dr 0.11
Right turn at Capitol Dr 012

8:33am STOP 76 CAPITOL DRIVE 2
Continue on Capitol Dr 0.07

8:34 am STOP Capitol Dr @ Hunters Ridge Rd 1
Right turn at Hunters Ridge Rd 0.30

8:35am STOP Hunters Ridge Rd @ Patricia Dr 1
Right turn at Patricia Dr 0.14

8:36am STOP 25 PATRICIA DRIVE 1
Continue on Patricia Dr 0.10
Left turn at Cali br 0.10

8:37 am STOP Cali Dr @ Huntington Cir 1
Continue on Cali Dr 0.10
Bear Right on Autumn Ridge Rd 0.15

8:39am STOP Autumn Ridge Rd @ Robin Ln 1
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Bus Driver Directions For BH02IN BHE TO SCHOOL BOOTH HILL ES AM

Distance Drop Off

Robin Ln 0.07
30 ROBIN LANE/31 Robin Ln

Robin Ln 0.23
Robin Ln @ Meadowlark Dr

Meadowlark Dr 0.12
Meadowlark Dr @ Oriole Ct

Meadowlark Dr 0.13

Capitol Dr 0.17
99 CAPITOL DRIVE

Capitol Dr 0.44

Country Ridge Dr 0.23
40 Country Ridge Dr

Country Ridge Dr 0.21

Waverly Rd 0.14

TowerLn 0.17
34 Tower Ln

Tower Ln 0.23

Capitol Br 0.28

Booth Hill Rd 0.18

DRIVEWAY 0.05
BOOTH HILL ES 38

Shelton Board of Education
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Bus Driver Directions For BH020UT BHE FROM SCHOOL BOOTH HILL ES PM

Total Riders: 42
Max Load: 42
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day: Monday

Route: BH020UT BHE FROM SCHOOL Start Time: 03:45 pm
Bus: 2 End Time: 04:29 pm
Driver: Total Time: 44:13
Anchor: BOOTH HILL ES Distance: 7.57 mi.

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
3:45pm ARRIVE BOOTH HILL ES
>> WAIT UNTIL 03:55 PM (IDLE FOR 10 MINUTES)<<

3:55 pm ORIGIN BOOTH HILL ES 42

Start on DRIVEWAY 0.05

Left turn at Booth Hill Rd 0.26

Left turn at Capitol Dr 0.18

Left turn at Country Ridge Dr 0.23
3:57 pm START 40 Country Ridge Dr

Continue on Country Ridge Dr 0.21

Right turn at Waverly Rd 0.10
3:58pm STOP 368 Waverly Rd

Continue on Waverly Rd 0.04

Right turn at Tower Ln 0.17
3:59 pm STOP 34 TowerLn

Continue on Tower Ln 0.23

Left turn at Capitol Dr 0.11
4:01 pm STOP Capitol Dr @ Hunters Ridge Rd

Left turn at Hunters Ridge Rd 0.30
4:02 pm STOP Hunters Ridge Rd @ Patricia Dr

Right turn at Patricia Dr 0.14
4:03 pm STOP 25 PATRICIA DRIVE

Continue on Patricia Dr 0.03

Sharp Right at Patricia Dr 0.29

Left turn at Tower Ln 0.30

Left turn at Capitol Dr 0.18
4:06 pm STOP 76 CAPITOL DRIVE

Continue on Capitol Dr 0.12

Left turn at Cali Dr 0.11
4:07 pm STOP Cali Dr @ Deborah Dr

Continue on Cali Dr 0.28
4:09 pm STOP Cali Dr @ Huntington Cir

Continue on Cali Dr 0.10
4:09 pm STOP Cali Dr @ Autumn Ridge Rd

Bear Right on Autumn Ridge Rd 0.15
4:10 pm STOP Autumn Ridge Rd @ Robin Ln

Rightturnat - RobinLn 0.07
4:11 pm STOP 30 ROBIN LANE/31 Robin Ln

Continue on Robin Ln 0.23
4:12pm STOP Rohin Ln @ Meadowlark Dr

Right turn at Meadowlark Dr 0.12
4:12 pm STOP Meadowlark Dr @ Oriole Ct

Continue on Meadowlark Dr 0.13

Continue on Capito! Dr 0.17
4:13 pm STOP 99 CAPITOL DRIVE

Continue on Capitol Dr 0.05

Right turn at Cali Dr 0.88
4:17 pm STOP Cali Dr @ Adams Dr

Left turn at Adams Dr 0.26
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Shelton Board of Education
Bus Driver Directions For BH020UT BHE FROM SCHOOL BOOTH HILL ES PM

Waverly Rd

179 Waverly Rd
Waverly Rd

186 WAVERLY ROAD
Waverly Rd

Waverly Rd @ Belle Ln
Waverly Rd

88 Waverly Rd
Waverly Rd
Waverly Ter
50 WAVERLY TERRACE
Waverly Ter
Briarcliff Rd

18 BRIARCLIFF RD
Briarcliff Rd

Waverly Rd
Nichols Ave

Nichols Ave @ Sorghum Rd
Nichols Ave
Church St

Huntington Community Center

HAPPY DAYS DAYCARE

Huntington Community Center
Church St

Huntington St @ Lane 5t
Huntington St

Sorghum Rd
28 Sorghum Rd

Page 2

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
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Bus Driver Directions For BHO7IN BHE TO SCHOOL BOOTH HILL ES AM

Route: BHO7IN BHE TO SCHOOL Start Time: 08:17 am Total Riders: 47

Bus: 7 End Time: 08:50 am Max Load: A7
Driver: Total Time; 32:59 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: BOOTH HILL ES Distance:  9.04 mi. Schedule Day: Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

8:17 am START Huntington St@Maple Ln 10
Start on Huntington St 0.22

8:18am STOP 290 HUNTINGTON ST 1
Continue on Huntington St 0.05
Left turn at Buddington Rd 0.21

8:19am STOP Buddington Rd @ Judson St 1
Left turn at Great Oak Rd 0.48
Right turn at Buddington Rd 0.11
Right turn at Huntington St 0.05

8:21am STOP 290 HUNTINGTON ST 2
Continue on Huntington St 0.73

8:23am STOP Huntington St @ Lane St 4
Continue on Huntington St 0.05

8:24am STOP Huntington St@Huntington Depot 1
Continue on Huntington St 0.21
Left turn at Ripton Rd 1.21
Bear Right on Walnut Tree Hill Rd 0.08
Left turn at MOHEGAN RD 1.08
Left turn at Far Mill 5t 0.06

8:30 am STOP 172 FAR MILL ST 1
Continue on Far Mill St 0.03

8:30 am STOP Far Mill St @ Lazy Brook Rd 2
Right turn at Lazy Brook Rd 0.06

8:31am STOP 19 Lazy Brook Rd 1
Continue on Lazy Brook Rd 0.04

8:31am STOP 34 Lazy Brook Rd 3
Continue on Lazy Brook Rd 0.07
>>TURNAROUND< Lazy Brook Rd (END} 0.17
Right turn at Far Mill St 0.1

8:33am STOP 140 FAR MILL ST 1
Continue on Far Mill St 0.48

8:34am STOP 82 FAR MILL STREET 2
Continue on Far Mill 5t 0.25

8:35am STOP Far Mill St @ Copper Penny Ln 2
Continue on Far Mill St 0.25

8:36 am STOP 10 Far Mill St 1
Continue on Far Mill St 0.08
Left turn at Waverly Rd 0.14

8:37am STOP 259 WAVERLY RD 2
Continue on Waverly Rd 0.03

8:37 am STOP Waverly Rd@Matilda Ln 1
Right turn at Matilda Ln 0.10

8:38am STOP 15 Matilda Ln 1
Continue on Matilda Ln 0.15

8:3%am STOP 45 MATILDA LANE 1
Continue on Matilda Ln 0.07
>>TURNAROUND< Matilda Ln {END) 0.33
Right turn at Waverly Rd 0.18

Page 1
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Shelton Board of Education
Bus Driver Directions For BHO7IN BHE TO SCHOOL BOOTH HILL ES AM

Adams Dr

Adams Dr @ Misty Ln
Adams Dr

Adams Dr @ Laurel Glen Dr
Laurel Glen Dr

Laurel Glen Dr @ Farm House Ln
Laurel Glen Dr

Laurel Glen@Horse Stable
Horse Stable Cir

Horse Stable Cir @ Corn Hill Rd
Horse Stable Cir

3 HORSE STABLE CIR
Horse Stable Cir

Far Mill St
Waverly Rd

327 WAVERLY ROAD
Waverly Rd

412 WAVERLY RD
Waverly Rd

Booth Hill Rd
DRIVEWAY

BOOTH HILL ES
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Drop Off
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Bus Driver Directions For BHO70UT BHE FROM SCHOOL BOOTH HILL ES PM

Total Riders: 40
Max Load: 40
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day: Monday

Route: BHO7QUT BHE FROM SCHOOL Start Time: 03:45 pm
Bus: 7 End Time: 04:28 pm
Driver: Total Time: 43:16

Anchor: BOOTH HILL ES Distance: 10.08 mi.

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
3:45pm ARRIVE BOOTHHILL ES
>> WAIT UNTIL 03:55 PM {IDLE FOR 10 MINUTES)<<

3:55pm ORIGIN BOOTH HILL ES 40

Start on DRIVEWAY 0.05

Right turn at Booth Hill Rd 0.12

Right turn at Waverly Rd 0.17
3:55 pm START 412 WAVERLY RD

Continue on Waverly Rd 0.42
3:56 pm STOP 327 WAVERLY ROAD

Continue on Waverly Rd 0.34

Right turn at Matilda Ln 0.10
3:58 pm STOP 15 Matilda Ln

Continue on Matilda Ln 0.03
3:58 pm STOP Matilda Ln No Intersection

Continue on Matilda Ln 0.12
3:59 pm STOP 45 MATILDA LANE

Continue on Matilda Ln 0.07

>>TURNAROUND< Matilda Ln (END) 0.33

Right turn at Waverly Rd 0.18

Left turn at Adams Dr 0.13
4:02pm STOP Adams Dr @ Misty Ln

Continue on Adams Dr 0.07
4:02 pm STOP Adams Dr @ Laurel Glen Dr

Left turn at Laurel Glen Dr 0.18
4:03 pm STOP Laurel Glen Dr @ Farm House Ln

Continue on Laurel Glen Dr 0.08
4:04 pm STOP Laurel Glen@Horse Stable

Right turn at Horse Stable Cir 0.16
4:05 pm STOP Herse Stable Cir @ Corn Hill Rd

Continue on Horse Stable Cir 0.14
4:06 pm STOP 3 HORSE STABLE CIR

Continue on Horse Stable Cir 0.03

Left turn at Far Mill St 0.09
4:06 pm STOP 10 Far Mill St

Continue on Far Mill S5t 0.08

Left turn at Waverly Rd 0.17

Left turn at Farm House Ln 0.15

Left turn at Laurel Glen Dr 0.08

Right turn at Horse Stable Cir 0.34

Right turn at Far Mill St 0.16
4:10 pm STOP Far Mill St @ Copper Penny Ln

Continue on Far Mill St 0.25
4:10 pm STOP 82 FAR MILL STREET

Continue on Far Mill S5t 048
4:12pm STOP 140 FAR MILL ST

Continue on Far Mill St 0.11
4:12 pm STOP Far Mill S5t @ Lazy Brook Rd

Left turn at Lazy Brook Rd 0.06
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4:13 pm

4:13 pm

4:14 pm

4:21 pm

4:22 pm

4:23 pm

4:28 pm

STOP 19 Lazy Brook Rd
Continue on Lazy Brook Rd
STOP 34 Lazy Brook Rd
Continue on Lazy Brook Rd
>>TURNAROUND< Lazy Brook Rd (END}
Left turn at Far Mill 5t
STOP 172 FAR MILL ST
Continue on Far Mill St
Right turn at MOHEGAN RD
Right turn at Walnut Tree Hill Rd
Bear Left on Ripton Rd
Bear Right on Church St
Continue on Huntington St
STOP Huntington St @ Maple Ln
Continue on Huntington St
STOP 290 HUNTINGTON ST
Continue on Huntington St
Left turn at Buddington Rd
STOP Buddington Rd @ Judson St
Left turn at Great Oak Rd
Right turn at Buddington Rd
Right turn at Huntington St
END Huntington St@Huntington Depot

Shelton Board of Education
Bus Driver Directions For BH0O70UT BHE FROM SCHOOL BOOTH HILL ES PM

Page 2
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Bus Driver Directions For BH10IN BHE TO SCHOOL BOOTH HILL ES AM

Route: BH10IN BHE TO SCHOOL Start Time: 08:17 am Total Riders: 54

Bus: 10 End Time: 08:50 am Max Load: 54
Driver: = Total Time: 32:34 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor;: BOOTH HILLES Distance:  8.11 mi. Schedule Day: Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A

Page 1

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

8:17 am START 340 HUNTINGTON STREET 1
Start on Huntington St 0.01

. 8:17am STOP 340 Huntington St 1
Continue on Huntington St 0.37
Left turn at Blueberry Ln 0.04

8:18 am STOP 5 ELUEBERRY LANE 1
Continue on Blueherry Ln 011

8:19am STOP Bliueberry Lane @ Hawley Road 4
Continue on Blueberry Ln 0.19

B:20 am STOP Blueberry Ln @ Vaillancourt Ln 8
Continue on Blueberry Ln 0.16

8:21am STOP 58 BLUEBERRY LN 3
Continue on Blueberry Ln 0.1

g8:22am STOP 73 BLUEBERRY LANE 1
Continue on Blueberry Ln 0.08
Right turn at Strawherry Ln 0.10
Right turn at Elderberry Ln 0.11

8:23am STOP 16 ELDERBERRY LANE 2
Continue on Elderberry Ln 0.17

8:24am STOP Elderberry Ln @ Mulberry Ln 1
Left turn at Mulberry Ln 0.12

8:25am STOP Mulberry Ln @ Strawberry Ln 4
Continue on Mulberry Ln 0.06

8:26 am STOP 32 Mulberry Ln 2
Continue on Mulberry Ln 0.21
Right turn at Blueberry Ln 0.09

8:27am STOP Blueberry Lh @ Boysenberry Ln 3
Continue on Blueberry Ln 0.08

8:28 am STOP Blueberry Lnh @ Blackberry Ln 4
Right turn at Blackberry Ln 0.10
Left turn at Bayberry Ln 0.09
Left turn at Nichols Ave 0.14

8:30 am STOP 248 Nichols Ave 1
Continue on Nichols Ave 0.00

8:30 am STOP 249 Nichols Ave 1
Continue on Nichols Ave 0.11
Bear Left on Isinglass Rd 0.21

8:31 am STOP 201 Isinglass Rd 1
Continue on Isinglass Rd 0.38
Right turn at Kazo Dr 0.23

8:33am STOP Kazo Dr @ Crescent Dr 4
Continue on Kazo Dr 014
Left turn at Nichols Ave 0.16
Right turn at Hidden Pond Ln 0.12

8:35am STOP 15 HIDDEN POND LANE 2
Continue on Hidden Pond Ln 0.31
>>TURNAROUND<Hidden Pond Ln 0.43
Left turn at Nichols Ave 0.10
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Shelton Board of Education
Bus Driver Directions For BH10IN BHE TO SCHOOL BOOTH HILL ES AM

414 NICHOLS AVE

Nichols Ave

308 Nichols Ave

Nichols Ave

293 Nichols Ave
Nichols Ave
Isinglass Rd

140 ISINGLASS RD
Isinglass Rd
Walnut Tree Hill Rd

18 Walnut Tree Hill Rd
Walnut Tree Hill Rd

Walnut Tree Hill Rd@PondviewDr
Walnut Tree Hill Rd

Waverly Rd
Isinglass Rd

27 Isinglass Rd
Isinglass Rd

35 ISINGLASS RD
Isinglass Rd

Walnut Tree Hill Rd
Waverly Rd

Booth Hill Rd
DRIVEWAY

BOOTH HILL ES
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Distance Pick Up Drop Off
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Bus Driver Directions For BH100UT BHE FROM SCHOOL BOOTH HILL ES PM

Route: BH100QUT BHE FROM SCHOOL Start Time: 03:45 pm Total Riders: 52

Bus: 10 End Time: 04:27 pm Max Load: 52
Driver: , Total Time: 42:55 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: BOOTH HILL ES Distance:  8.86 mi. Schedule Day: Monday

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Page 1

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
3:45pm ARRIVE BOOTH HILL ES
>> WAIT UNTIL 03:55 PM {IDLE FCR 10 MINUTES)<<

3:55 pm ORIGIN BOOTH HILL ES 52

Start on DRIVEWAY 0.05

Right turn at Booth Hill Rd 0.12

Right turn at Waverly Rd 1.38

Right turn at Isinglass Rd 0.10
3:.58 pm STOP 27 Isinglass Rd

Continue on Isinglass Rd 0.05
3:58 pm STOP 35 ISINGLASS RD

Continue on Isinglass Rd 0.04

Sharp Left at Walnut Tree Hill Rd 0.14
3:59 pm STOP 18 Walnut Tree Hill Rd

Continue on Walnut Tree Hill Rd 0.00
4:00 pm STOP Walnut Tree Hill Rd@PondviewDr

Continue on Walnut Tree Hill Rd 0.08

Left turn at Waverly Rd 0.09

Left turn at Isinglass Rd 0.62
4:02 pm STOP 140 ISINGLASS RD

Continue on Isinglass Rd 0.13
4:02 pm STOP 181 ISINGLASS ROAD

Continue on Isinglass Rd 0.46

Right turn at Kazo Dr 0.23
4:05 pm STOP Kazo Dr @ Crescent Dr

Left turn at Crescent Dr 0.14

Continue on Friar Ln 0.37

Right turn at Isinglass Ter 0.08

Right turn at Huntington Tpke 0.27

Continue on Nichols Ave 0.02

Left turn at Hidden Pond Ln 0.12
4:09 pm STOP 15 HIDDEN POND LANE

Continue on Hidden Pond Ln 0.31

>>TURNAROUND< Hidden Pond Ln 0.43

Left turn at Nichols Ave 0.10
4:12pm STOP 414 NICHOLS AVE

Continue on Nichols Ave 0.54
4:14pm STOP 308 Nichols Ave

Continue on ’ Nichols Ave 0.04
4:14pm STOP 293 Nichols Ave

Continue on Nichols Ave 0.23
4:15pm STOP 248 Nichols Ave

Continue on Nichols Ave 0.14

Right turn at BayberryLn 0.09

Right turn at Blackberry Ln 0.10
4:16 pm STOP Blackberry Ln @ Blueberry Ln

Left turn at Blueberry Ln 0.08
4:17 pm STOP Blueberry Ln @ Boysenberry Ln

Continue on Blueberry L.n 0.09



8/30/2019 11:22:45 AM
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Shelton Board of Education
Bus Driver Directions For BH100UT BHE FROM SCHOOL BOOTH HILL ES PM

Mulberry Ln

32 Mulberry Ln
Mulberry Ln

Mulberry Ln @ Strawberry Ln
Mulberry Ln

Mulberry Ln @ Elderberry Ln
Elderberry Ln

16 ELDERBERRY LANE
Elderberry Ln

Strawberry Ln
Blueberry L.n

73 BLUEBERRY LANE
Blueberry Ln

58 BLUEBEERRY LN
Blueberry Ln

Blueberry Ln @ Vaillancourt Ln
Blueberry Ln

Blueberry Lane @ Hawley Road
Blueberry Ln

5 BLUEBERRY LANE
Blueberry Ln

Huntington St

340 Huntington St
Huntington St

340 HUNTINGTON STREET
Huntington St

Commerce Dr
Commerce Dr No Intersection
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Distance Pick Up Drop Off
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Route: BH14IN BHE TO SCHOOL

Bus: 14
Driver:

Anchor: BOOTH HILL ES

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

8:18 am

8:1% am
8:20 am
8:21 am
8:21 am
8:21 am
8:22 am
8:23 am
8:23 am
8:23 am
8:24 am

8:24 am

8:27 am

8:31 am

8:32 am

8:35am

8:36 am

8:39 am

8:40 am

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
START 22 John Dominick Dr 1
Start on John Dominick Dr 0.02
>> TURN AROUND AT <<
John Dominick Dr (END) 0.17
Bear Right on Buddington Rd 0.10
STOP Buddington Rd @ Freedom Way 3
Continue on Buddington Rd 0.14
STOP 146 Buddington Rd 1
Continue on Buddington Rd 0.02
STOP 155 BUDDINGTON ROAD 1
Continue on Buddington Rd 0.04
STOP 164 BUDDINGTON ROAD 1
Continue on Buddington Rd 0.11
STOP 182 Buddington Rd 2
Continue on Buddington Rd 0.19
STOP 223 Buddington Rd/220 BUDDINGTON ROAD 1
Continue on Buddington Rd 0.07
STOP 231 BUDDINGTON ROAD 1
Continue on Buddington Rd 0.01
STOP 231 BUDDINGTON RD 1
Continue on Buddington Rd 0.01
STOP Buddington Rd @ Old Town Road 2
Continue on Buddington Rd 0.06
STOP 249 BUDDINGTON ROAD 2
Continue on Buddington Rd 0.07
STOP 274 BUDDINGTON RD 1
Continue on Buddington Rd 0.53
Right turn at Great Oak Rd 0.13
Right turn at Cathy Dr 0.21
STOP Cathy Dr @ Pepper Ridge Dr 1
Continue on Cathy Dr 0.17
»>>TURNAROUND< Cathy Dr 0.24
Right turn at Wesley Dr 0.36
STOP Wesley Dr @ Balsam Cir 3
Continue on Wesley Dr 0.24
STOP Wesley Dr @ Scotch Pine Dr 5
Continue on Wesley Dr 0.20
>>TURNAROUND<Wesley Dr (END) 0.44
STOP Wesley Dr @ Balsam Cir 1
Continue on Wesley Dr 0.20
STOP Wesley Dr @ Sycamore Dr 13
Continue on Wesley Dr 0.16
Right turn at Cathy Dr 0.15
STOP Cathy Dr @ Great Oak Rd 2
Left turn at Great Oak Rd 0.13
Continue on Judson St 0.07
STOP Judson St @ 1st Judson Cir 5
Continue on Judson St 0.12

Shelton Board of Education

Bus Driver Directions For BH14IN BHE TO SCHOOL BOOTH HILL ES AM

Start Time: 08:18 am
End Time: 08:55am
Total Time: 36:22
Distance: 9.68 mi.

Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Total Riders: 52
Max Load: 52
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day: Monday

Page 1.
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8:41 am
8:42 am
8:42 am

8:43 am
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Shelton Board of Education Page 2
Bus Driver Directions For BH14IN BHE TO SCHOOL BOOTH HILL ES AM

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
Judson St @ 2nd Judson Cir 1
Judson St 0.15
Judson St @ Mill St 2
Mill St 0.16
97 MILL ST 1
Mill St 0.35
20 MILL ST 1
Mill St 0.08
Bridgeport Ave 0.11
Commerce Dr 1.01
Huntington St 0.44
Blueberry Ln 0.99
Blackberry Ln 0.10
Bayberry Ln 0.09
Nichols Ave 0.28
Cardinal Dr 0.13
Meadowlark Dr 0.40
Capitol Dr 0.79
Booth Hill Rd 0.18
DRIVEWAY 0.05
BOOTHHILL ES 52
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Shelton Board of Education

Bus Driver Directions For BH140UT BHE FROM SCHOOL BCOTH HILL ES PM

Route: BH140UT BHE FROM SCHOOL

Bus: 14
Driver:
Anchor: BOOTH HILL ES

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
3:45 pm ARRIVE BOOTH HILL ES
>> WAIT UNTIL 03:55 PM (IDLE FOR 10 MINUTES)<<

3:55 pm ORIGIN BOOTH HILL ES 51
Start on DRIVEWAY 0.05
Left turn at Booth Hill Rd 0.26
Left turn at Capitol Dr 0.79
Continue on Meadowlark Dr 0.40
Left turn at Cardinal Dr 0.13
Left turn at Nichols Ave 0.28
Right turn at Bayberry Ln 0.09
Right turn at Blackberry Ln 0.10
Left turn at Blueberry Ln 0.99
Right turn at Huntington St 0.12
Left turn at Buddington Rd 0.21
Left turn at Great Oak Rd 0.13
Right turn at Cathy Dr 0.21

4:04 pm START Cathy Dr @ Pepper Ridge Dr 1
Continue on Cathy Dr 0.13
Left turn at Sycamore Dr 0.19

4:06 pm STOP Sycamore Dr @ Wesley Dr 12
Right turn at Wesley Dr 0.20

4:03 pm STOP Wesley Dr @ Balsam Cir 3
Continue on Wesley Dr 0.24

4:09 pm STOP Wesley Dr @ Scotch Pine Dr 5
Left turn at Scotch Pine Dr 0.24

>> TURN AROUND AT <<
Scotch Pine Dr {END) 0.24

Right turn at Wesley Dr 0.24

4:12 pm STOP Wesley Dr @ Balsam Cir 1
Continue on Wesley Dr 0.36
Right turn at Cathy Dr 0.15

4:15pm STOP Cathy Dr @ Great Oak Rd 2
Left turn at Great Oak Rd 0.13
Left turn at Buddington Rd 0.53

4:16 pm STOP 274 BUDDINGTON RD 1
Continue on Buddington Rd 0.07

4:17 pm STOP 249 BUDDINGTON ROAD 2
Continue on Buddington Rd 0.06

4:17 pm STOP Buddingfon Rd @ Old Town Road 2
Continue on Buddington Rd 0.01

4:18 pm STOP 231 BUDDINGTON RD 1
Continue on Buddington Rd 0.01

4:13 pm STOP 231 BUDDINGTON ROAD 1
Continue on Buddington Rd 0.07

4:18 pm STOP 223 Buddington Rd/220 BUDDINGTON ROAD 1
Continue on Buddington Rd 0.19

4:19 pm STOP 182 Buddington Rd 2
Continue on Buddington Rd 0.11

Start Time: 03:45 pm

End Time: 04:30 pm
Total Time: 45:08
Distance: 9.79 mi.

Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A

Total Riders: 51
Max Load: 51
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day: Monday

Page 1
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4:19 pm
4:20 pm
4:20 pm

4:21 pm

4:22 pm

4:26 pm
4:27 pm
4:28 pm
4:28 pm
4:28 pm

4:29 pm

STOP
Continue on

STOP

Continue on

STOP

Continue on
STOP

Continue on

Bear Left on

STOP

Continue on

Shelton Board of Education
Bus Driver Directions For BH140UT BHE FROM SCHOOL BOOTH HILL ES PM

164 BUDDINGTON ROAD
Buddington Rd

155 BUDDINGTON ROAD
Buddington Rd

146 Buddington Rd
Buddington Rd

Buddington Rd @ Freedom Way
Buddington Rd

John Dominick Dr

22 John Dominick Dr
John Dominick Dr

>>TURNAROUND< John Dominick Dr (END)

Bear Right on

Left turn at
STOP

Continue on

STOP
Continue on

STOP

Bear Left on

STOP

Continue on

STOP

Continue on

END

Buddington Rd
Judson St

Judson St @ 1st Judson Cir
Judson St

Judson S8t @ 2nd Judson Cir
Judson St

Judson St @ Mill St
Mill St

Mill St No Intersection
Mill St

97 MILL ST
Mill St

20 MILL ST

Page 2

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

1
0.04

1
0.02

1
0.14

3
0.10
0.15

1
0.02
047
1.36
0.07

5
0.12

1
0.15

1
0.00

1
0.16

1
0.35

1
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Route: BH18IN BHE TO SCHOOL

Bus: 19
Driver:

Anchor: BOOTH HILL ES

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

8:16 am
8:17 am

8:17 am

8:21 am

8:21 am

8:26 am

8:28 am

8:29 am

8:30 am

8:31 am

8:34 am

8:34 am

8:36 am
8:37 am
8:37 am

8:38 am

START
Start on

STOP

Continue on

STOP

Continue on
Left turn at

Right turn at
Right turn at
Right turn at
Continue on

STOP
Continue on

STOP

Continue on
Right turn at
Sharp Left at
Continue on
Continue on

STOP

Continue on
STOP

Right turn at

Right turn at

Right turn at

STOP

Continue on

STOP

Continue on
Continue on

STOP

Continue on
Left turn at
Right turn at

STOP

Continue on

STOP

Continue on

Left turn at
Left turn at
STOP

Continue on

STOP

Continue on

STOP
Right turn at

STOP
Right turn at

Shelton Board of Education

Bus Driver Directions For BH19IN BHE TO SCHOOL BOOTH HILL ES AM

Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A

Mohegan Rd@Hearthstone Dr

MOHEGAN RD

MOHEGAN RD @ Rayo Dr
MOHEGAN RD

MOHEGAN RD @ Fawn Meadow Ln

MOHEGAN RD
Moose Hill Rd
Deep Gorge Rd
Stag Ln

Elm St
MOHEGAN RD

382 Mohegan Rd
MOHEGAN RD

378 Mohegan Rd
MOHEGAN RD

Moose Hill Rd
Mc Guire Rd
Hurd St

Hurd Rd

Hurd Rd @ Peaceful PI

Hurd Rd

Hurd Rd @ Booth Hill Rd
Booth Hill Rd

Woods Grove Rd
Wilson Ln

7 Wilson Ln
Wilson Ln

15 WILSON LN
Wilson Ln

Fawn Hill Rd

77 FAWN HILL RD
Fawn Hill Rd

Evergreen Ct
Woods Grove Rd

55 Woods Grove Rd
Woods Grove Rd

60/59 WOODS GROVE ROAD

Woods Grove Rd
Fair Oaks Dr
Federal Rd

54 FEDERAL RD
Federal Rd

31 FEDERAL ROAD
Federal Rd

Federal Rd @ Sorel Dr
Sorel Dr

Sorel Dr @ Pam Bar Rd
Pam Bar Rd

Start Time:
End Time:
Total Time:
Distance:

08:16 am
08:50 am

7.36 mi.

Total Riders: 37
Max Load: 37
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day: Monday

Page 1

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

4
0.14

2
0.10

1
0.52
0.15
6.21
0.08
0.02
0.06

1
0.02

1
0.05
0.67
0.28
0.05
0.19

4
0.19

2
0.26
0.14
0.06

1
0.04

1
0.07
0.09

1
0.27
0.18
010

1
0.04

1
0.15
0.1
0.01

1
0.17

1
0.05

1
0.17

3
0.04
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8:40 am

8:41 am
8:41 am
8:41 am

8:42 am

8:48 am
8:48 am

8:49 am

8:50 am

Left turn at
Left turn at
STOP
Continue on
Right turn at

STOP

Continue on

STOP

Continue on

STOP

Continue on

STOP

Continue on
Left turn at
Left turn at
Left turn at
Left turn at
Right turn at

STOP

Continue on

STOP

Continue on

END

Continue on
Right turn at

DEST

Shelton Board of Education
Bus Driver Directions For BH19IN BHE TO SCHOOL BOOTH HILL ES AM

Cricket Ln
Coral Dr

14 CORAL DRIVE
Coral Dr

Booth Hill Rd

596/589 Booth Hill Rd
Booth Hill Rd

Booth Hill Rd @ Oxford Dr
Booth Hill Rd

615 BOOTH HILL RD
Booth Hill Rd

681 BOOTH HILL ROAD
Booth Hill Rd

Greenfield Dr
Bonnie Brook Dr
Ladyslipper Dr
Rolling Ridge Rd
Booth Hill Rd

Booth Hill @ Rouleau
Booth Hill Rd

568 Booth Hill Rd
Booth Hill Rd

560 BOOTH HILL RD
Booth Hill Rd

DRIVEWAY
BOOTH HILL ES

Distance

Drop Off

Page 2

0.15
0.11

0.12
0.05

0.03

0.07

0.37

0.16
0.33
0.13
0.36
0.09
0.36

0.19

0.03

0.08
0.05

37
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Bus Driver Directions For BH190UT BHE FROM SCHOOL BOOTH HILL ES PM

Route: BH190UT BHE FROM SCHOOL Start Time:  03:45 pm Total Riders: 36

Bus: 19 End Time: 04:30 pm Max Load: 36
Driver: Total Time: 45:40 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor; BOOTH HILL ES Distance: 8.51 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
3:45pm ARRIVE BOOTH HILL ES
>> WAIT UNTIL 03:55PM (IDLE FOR 10 MINUTES)<<

3:55 pm ORIGIN BOOTH HILL ES 36

Start on DRIVEWAY 0.05

Left turn at Booth Hill Rd 019
3:55pm STOP 568 Booth Hill Rd

Continue on Booth Hill Rd 0.04

Right turn at Coral Dr 0.12
3:56 pm STOP 14 CORAL DRIVE

Continue on Coral Dr 0.1

Right turn at Cricket Ln 0.15

Left turn at Pam Bar Rd 0.15

Left turn at Greenbriar Rd 0.21

Left turn at Coral Dr 0.42

Right turn at Booth Hill Rd 0.05
4:00 pm STOP 596/589 Booth Hill Rd

Continue on Booth Hill Rd 0.03
4:01 pm STOP Booth Hill Rd @ Oxford Dr

Continue on Booth Hill Rd 0.07
4:01 pm STOP 615 BOOTH HILL RD

Continue on Booth Hill Rd 0.37
4:02 pm STOP 681 BOOTH HILL ROAD

Continue on Booth Hill Rd 0.16

Left turn at Greenfield Dr 0.33

Left turn at Bonnie Brook Dr 0.13

Left turn at Ladyslipper Dr 0.36

Left turn at Rolling Ridge Rd 0.09

Right turn at Booth Hill Rd 0.36
4:07 pm STOP Booth Hill @ Rouleau

Continue on Booth Hill Rd 0.23
4:08 pm STOP 560 BOOTH HILL RD

Continue on Booth Hill Rd 0.20

Left turn at Federal Rd 014
4:09 pm STOP Federal Rd @ Sorel Dr

Left turn at Sorel Dr 0.17
4:10 pm STOP Sorel Dr @ Pam Bar Rd

Continue on Sorel Dr 0.02

>>TURNAROUND< Sorel Dr (END) 0.19

Left turn at Federal Rd 0.05
4:11 pm STOP 31 FEDERAL ROAD

Continue on Federal Rd 0.17
4:12 pm STOP 54 FEDERAL RD

Continue on Federal Rd 0.01

Right turn at Fair Oaks Dr 0.1

Right turn at Woaods Grove Rd 0.15
4:14 pm STOP 60/59 WOODS GROVE ROAD

Continue on Woods Grove Rd 0.04
4:14 pm STOP 55 Woods Grove Rd
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4:15 pm

4:17 pm

4:18 pm

4:18 pm

4:20 pm

4:21 pm

4:27 pm
4:27 pm
4:29 pm
4:29 pm

4:30 pm

Continue on
STOP

Left turn at

Right turn at

STOP

Continue on
Continue on

STOP

Continue on

STOP

Continue on
Left turn at
Left turn at

STOP
Left turn at

STOP

Continue on
Continue on
Continue on

Sharp Right at

Left turn at

Right turn at
Right turn at
Continue on

STOP

Continue on

STOP

Continue on

STOP

Continue on

STCP

Continue on

END

Shelton Board of Education
Bus Driver Directions For BH190UT BHE FROM SCHOOL BOOTH HILL ES PM

Woods Grove Rd

Woods Grove Rd @ Evergreen Ct

Evergreen Ct
Fawn Hill Rd

77 FAWN HILL RD
Fawn Hill Rd

Wilson Ln

15 WILSON LN

Wilsen Ln

7 Wilson Ln
Wilson Ln

Woods Grove Rd
Booth Hill Rd

Booth Hill Rd @ Hurd Rd
Hurd Rd

Hurd Rd @ Peaceful PI
Hurd Rd

Hurd 5t

Mc Guire Rd
Moose Hill Rd
Deep Gorge Rd
Stag Ln

Elm St
MOHEGAN RD

382 Mohegan Rd
MOHEGAN RD

378 Mohegan Rd
MOHEGAN RD

MOHEGAN RD @ Fawn Meadow Ln

MOHEGAN RD

MOHEGAN RD @ Rayo Dr
MOHEGAN RD

MOHEGAN RD @ Hearthstone Dr

Page 2

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

0.10

1
0.18
0.27

1
0.09
0.07

1
0.04

1
0.06
0.14
0.26

2
0.19

4
0.19
0.05
0.28
0.52
0.21
0.08
0.02
0.06

1
0.02

1
0.57

1
0.10

2
0.14

3



Shelton Board of Education
Bus Driver Directions For BH20IN BHE TO SCHOOL BOOTH HILL ES AM

8/30/2019 11:17:26 AM

Route: BH20IN BHE TO SCHOOL Start Time: 08:24 am Total Riders: 35

Bus: 20 End Time: 08:50 am Max Load: 35
Driver: Total Time: 25:59 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: BOOTH HILL ES Distance: 6.19 mi. Schedule Day: Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A

Page 1

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

8:24d am START 32 Nichols Ave
Start on Nichels Ave 0.16

8:24am STOP 68 Nichols Ave 1
Continue on Nichols Ave 0.01

8:24am STOP 72 Nichols Ave 1
Continue on Nichols Ave 0.03

8:25am STOP 80 Nichols Ave 1
Continue on Nichols Ave 0.20

8:25am STOP 134 NICHOLS AV 3
Continue on Nichols Ave 0.17

8:26 am STOP 185/180 Nichols Ave 1
Continue on Nichols Ave 0.03

8:26 am STOP Nichols Ave @ Stone House Rd 3
Continue on Nichols Ave 0.26

8:27 am STOP Nichols Ave @ Linda Ln 1
Continue on Nichols Ave 0.73

8:29am STOP 378 NICHOLS AVENUE 1
Continue on Nichols Ave 0.02
Right turn at Canfield Dr 0.07

8:30am STOP Canfield Dr @ Beaver Brook Ln 1
Continue on Canfield Dr 0.18

8:31am STOP Canfield Dr @ October Ln 2
Right turn at Rolling Brook Ln 0.41

8:33am STOP 18 ROLLING BROOK LANE 1
Continue on Rolling Brook Ln 0.06

8:33am STOP 5 Rolling Brook Ln 1
Continue on Rolling Brook Ln 0.01
Right turn at Meadowlark Dr 0.40

8:35am STOP Meadowlark Dr @ Cardinal Dr 1
Left turn at Cardinal Dr 0.08

8:35am STOP 4/3 CARDINAL DRIVE 2
Continue on Cardinal Dr 0.04
Right turn at Nichols Ave 0.47
Right turn at Canfield Dr 0.25
Left turn at Qctober Ln 0.10
Right turn at September Ln 0.07

8:38am STOP 43 SEPTEMBER LANE 1
Continue on September Ln 017

8:39 am STOP September Ln @ Bonnie Brook Dr 1
Right turn at Bonnie Brook Dr 0.13

8:40 am STOP Bonnie Brook Dr @ Greenfield Dr 6
Continue on Bonnie Brook Dr 013

8:41am STOP Bonnie Brook Dr @ Ladyslipper Dr 1
Left turn at Ladyslipper Dr 0.36
Continue on Rolling Ridge Rd 0.23

8:44am STOP 49 Rolling Ridge Rd/50 ROLLING RIDGE ROAD 2
Continue on Relling Ridge Rd 0.14

8:45am STOP Rolling Ridge Rd @ Gene Dr 1



8/30/2019 11:17:26 AM Shelton Board of Education Page 2
Bus Driver Directions For BH20IN BHE TO SCHOOL BOOTH HILL ES AM

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
Right turn at Gene Dr 0.11
8:46 am STOP Gene Dr @ Buttercup Ln 3
Continue on Gene Dr 013
Left turn at Darrin Dr 0.14
Left turn at Capitol Dr 0.66
Right turn at Booth Hill Rd 0.18
Right turn at DRIVEWAY 0.05

8:50 am DEST BOOTH HILL ES ' 35



8/30/2019 11:23:25 AM Shelton Board of Education Page 1
Bus Driver Directions For BH200UT BHE FROM SCHOOL BOOTH HILL ES PM

Total Riders: 34
Max Load. 34
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day: Monday

Route: BH200UT BHE FROM SCHOOL Start Time:  03:45 pm
Bus: 20 End Time: 04:18 pm
Driver: Total Time:  33:48
Anchor: BOOTH HILL ES Distance: 6.10 mi.

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
3:45pm ARRIVE BOOTH HILL ES
>> WAIT UNTIL 03:55 PM (IDLE FOR 10 MINUTES)<<

3:55 pm ORIGIN BOOTH HILL ES 34

Start on DRIVEWAY 0.05

Left turn at Booth Hill Rd 0.26

Left turn at Capitol Dr 0.66

Right turn at Darrin Dr 0.14

Right turn at Gene Dr 0.13
3:58 pm START Gene Dr @ Buttercup Ln

Continue on Gene Dr 0.11
3:59pm STOP Gene Dr @ Rolling Ridge Rd

Left turn at Rolling Ridge Rd 0.14
4:00 pm STOP 49 Rolling Ridge Rd/50 ROLLING RIDGE ROAD

Continue on Rolling Ridge Rd 0.23

Continue on Ladyslipper Dr 0.36

Right turn at Bonnie Brook Dr 013
4;:03 pm STOP Bonnie Brook Dr @ Greenfield Dr

Continue on Bonnie Brook Dr 0.13
4:04 pm STOP Bonnie Brook Dr @ September Ln

Left turn at September Ln 0.17
4:05 pm STOP 43 SEPTEMBER LANE

Continue on September Ln 0.07

Left turn at October Ln 0.10
4:.06 pm STOP Canfield Dr @ October Ln

Right turn at Canfield Dr 0.18
4.07 pm STOP Canfield Dr @ Beaver Brook Ln

Continue on Canfield Dr 0.07

Left turn at Nichols Ave 0.47

Left turn at Cardinal Dr 0.04
4:08 pm STOP 4/3 CARDINAL DRIVE

Continue on Cardinal Dr 0.09
4:09 pm STOP Cardinal Dr @ Meadowlark Dr

Right turn at Meadowlark Dr 0.40

Left turn at Rolling Brook Ln 0.01
4:10 pm STOP 5 Rolling Brook Ln

Continue on Rolling Brook Ln 0.46

Left turn at Canfield Dr 0.25

Left turn at Nichols Ave 0.02
4:13 pm STOP 378 NICHOLS AVENUE

Continue on Nichols Ave 0.73
4:15pm STOP Nichols Ave @ Linda Ln

Continue on Nichols Ave 0.26
4:16 pm STOP Nichols Ave @ Stone House Rd

Continue on Nichols Ave 0.03
4:16 pm STOP 185/180 Nichols Ave

Continue on Nichols Ave 0.17
4:17 pm STOP 134 NICHOLS AV

Continue on Nichols Ave 0.20




8/30/2019 11:23:25 AM Shelton Board of Education Page 2
Bus Driver Directions For BH200UT BHE FROM SCHOOL BOOTH HILL ES PM

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

418 pm STOP 80 Nichols Ave 1

Continue on Nichols Ave 0.04

4:18 pm END 68 Nichols Ave 1



Shelton Board of Education
Bus Driver Directions For BH33IN BHE TO SCHOOL BOOTH HILL ES AM

8/30/2019 11:17:37 AM

Total Riders: 54
Max Load: 54
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day: Monday

Route: BH33IN BHE TO SCHOOL Start Time: 08:22 am

Bus: 33 End Time: 08:46 am

Driver: | Total Time: 23:34
Distance: 7.52 mi.

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A

Page 1

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
8:22am START 23 TRAP FALLS ROAD 2
Start on Trap Falls Rd 0.02
Right turn at Huntington St 0.07
8:23am STOP 460 Huntington St 3
Continue on Huntington St 0.27
Right turn at Trap Falls Rd Ext 0.16
8:24 am STOP Trap Falls Ext@HeatherRidge 14
Continue on Trap Falls Rd Ext 0.21
Continue on Trap Falls Rd 0.07
8:26 am STOP 1Trap Falls Rd - Kindercare 1
Continue on Trap Falls Rd 0.01
Left turn at Bridgeport Ave 0.50
8:27 am STOP Fairchild Mobile Home Park 2
Continue on Bridgeport Ave 0.01
Left turn at Parrott Dr 0.17
8:28am STOP 100 PARROTT DR 4
Continue on Parrott Dr 0.00
>>TURNAROUND< 100 Parrott- RENAISSANCE INN 0.17
Left turn at Bridgeport Ave 0.23
8:30 am STOP ACADIA LANE @ BRIDGEPORT AVENUE 4
Continue on Bridgeport Ave 0.02
Right turn at Split Rock Plaza 015
Left turn at Old Stratford Rd 0.07
Left turn at Bridgeport Ave 1.35
8:34am STOP Bridgeport Ave @ Avalon Dr 21
Continue on Bridgeport Ave 0.56
Bear Right on Huntington Rd 0.03
Continue on Huntington St 0.11
Left turn at Isinglass Rd 0.23
Right turn at Isinglass Rd 0.56
8:39am STOP 375 Isinglass Rd 1
Continue on Isinglass Rd 0.33
8:40 am STOP Isinglass Rd @ Timothy Ln 1
Coentinue on Isinglass Rd 0.00
8:40 am STOP 304 Isinglass Rd 1
Continue on Isinglass Rd 0.64
Sharp Left at Nichols Ave 0.03
Right turn at Cardinal Dr 0.13
Right turn at Meadowlark Dr 0.40
Continue on Capitol Dr 0.79
Right turn at Booth Hill Rd 0.18
Right turn at DRIVEWAY 0.05
8:46 am DEST BOOTH HILL ES 54



8/30/2019 11:23:36 AM Shelton Board of Education
Bus Driver Directions For BH330UT BHE FROM SCHOOL BOOTH HILL ES PM

Page 1

Route: BH330UT BHE FROM SCHOOL Start Time: 03:45 pm Total Riders: 52

Bus: 33 End Time: 04:19 pm Max Load. 52

Driver: Total Time; 34:34 Route Days: MTWHF

Anchor; BOOTH HILL ES Distance: 8.30 mi. Schedule Day: Monday

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
3:45 pm ARRIVE BOOTH HILL ES
>> WAIT UNTIL 03:55 PM (IDLE FOR 10 MINUTES)<<

3:55 pm ORIGIN BOOTHHILL ES 52
Start on DRIVEWAY 0.05
Left turn at Booth Hill Rd 0.26
Left turn at Capitol Dr 0.79
Continue on Meadowlark Dr 0.40
Left turn at Cardinal Dr 0.13
Left turn at Nichols Ave 0.03
Sharp Right at Isinglass Rd 0.64

4:00 pm START 304 Isinglass Rd 1
Continue on Isinglass Rd 0.00

4:00 pm STOP Isinglass Rd @ Timothy Ln 1
Continue on Isinglass Rd 0.89
Left turn at Isinglass Rd 0.23
Left turn at Huntington St 0.78

4:05pm STOP 460 Huntington St 3
Continue on Huntington St 0.27
Right turn at Trap Falls Rd Ext 0.16

4:06 pm STOP Trap Falls Ext@HeatherRidge 13
Continue on Trap Falls Rd Ext 0.21
Continue on Trap Falls Rd 0.07

4:07 pm STOP 1Trap Falls Rd - Kindercare 1
Continue on Trap Falls Rd 0.01
Right turn at Bridgeport Ave 0.49

4:09 pm STOP Bridgeport Ave @ Avalen Dr 21
Continue on Bridgeport Ave 0.56
Bear Right on Huntington Rd 0.03
Continue on Huntington St 0.82
Bear Right on Trap Falls Rd 0.02 :

4:13 pm STOP 23 TRAP FALLS ROAD 2
Continue on Trap Falls Rd 0.09

4:14 pm STOP 45 Trap Falls Rd 1
Continue on Trap Falls Rd 0.26
Left turn at Bridgeport Ave 0.50

4:16 pm STOP Fairchild Mobile Home Park 2

. Continue on Bridgeport Ave 0.01
Left turn at Parrott Dr 0.17

4:17 pm STOP 100 PARROTT DR 3
Continue on Parrott Dr 0.00
>>TURNAROUND<100 Parrott- RENAISSANCE INN 0.17
Left turn at Bridgeport Ave 0.23

4:19 pm STOP ACADIA LANE @ BRIDGEPORT AVENUE 4
Continue on Bridgeport Ave 0.02

4:19 pm END TUTCR TIME



8/30/2019 11:17:48 AM Shelton Board of Education
Bus Driver Directions For BH24IN B&G - ESS/MES Hideout/BHS BOOTH HILL ES AM

Route: BH24IN B&G - ESS/MES Hideout/BHS Start Time: 08:12 am Tofal Riders: 49

Bus: 24 End Time: 08:50 am Max Load: 46
Driver:; Total Time: 37:01 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: BOOTH HILL ES Distance: 11.44 mi. Schedule Day: Monday

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A

Page 1

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
8:12am START 476 HOWE AVE
Start on Howe Ave 0.27
Right turn at POSITIVE PLACE 0.06
Left turn at POSITIVE PLACE 0.02
Left turn at Brook St 0.14
Bear Right on Wooster St 0.04
8:14am STOP Wooster St @ CIiff St 2
Continue on Wooster St 0.05
Continue on N Oak Ave 0.01
Continue on Shelton Ave 0.20
8:15am STOP Shelton Ave @ Roberts St 1
Continue on Shelton Ave 1.57
Right turn at Willoughby Rd 0.84
Left turn at ELIZABETH SHELTON ES DRIVEWAY 0.08
8:21am STOP B&G PROGRAM 10
Left turn at ELIZABETH SHELTON ES DRIVEWAY 0.05
8:22am STOP ELIZABETH SHELTON ES 4
Continue on ELIZABETH SHELTON ES DRIVEWAY 0.09
Left turn at ELIZABETH SHELTON ES DRIVEWAY 0.12
Left turn at Soundview Ave 0.79
8:25am STOP Soundview Ave @ Whipporwill Dr 1
Continue on Soundview Ave 0.75
Right turn at Shelton Ave 0.11
Bear Right on Ripton Rd 0.75
Left turn at Deerfield Dr 0.22
Right turn at Walnut Tree Hill Rd 0.07
Left turn at Christine Dr 0.10
8:30am STOP CHRISTINE DR @ THEODORE RD 1
Left turn at Theodore Rd 0.16
8:31am STOP 22 Theodore Rd 1
Continue on Theodeore Rd 0.14
Right turn at Christine Dr 0.34
Right turn at Walnut Tree Hill Rd 0.07
Left turn at Deerfield Dr 0.22
Left turn at Ripton Rd 0.46
8:36am STOP Ripton Rd @ Walnut Tree Hill Rd 1
Bear Right on Walnut Tree Hill Rd 0.08
Left turn at MOHEGAN RD 0.32
Right turn at NIKE SITE DRIVEWAY 0.08
Right turn at NIKE SITE DRIVEWAY 0.08
8:37am STOP 49 MOHEGAN RD-NIKE SITE 25
Left turn at NIKE SITE DRIVEWAY 0.13
Left turn at MOHEGAN RD 0.10
Left turn at Mohegan ES Driveway 0.03
8:40 am STOP MOHEGAN ES 29
Continue on Mohegan ES Driveway 0.04
Right turn at MOHEGAN RD 1.37
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Bus Driver Directions For BH24IN B&G - ESS/MES Hideout/BHS BOOTH HILL ES AM

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
Left turn at Booth Hill Rd 0.95
8:48 am STOP 472 BOOTH HILL ROAD 1
Continue on Booth Hill Rd 0.25
8:48 am END 501 BOOTH HILL ROAD 2
Continue on Booth Hill Rd 0.25
Left turn at DRIVEWAY 0.05

8:50 am DEST BOOTHHILL ES 20
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Bus Driver Directions For BHS24SHU BHS BUS 24 SHUTTLE OUT BOOTH HILL ES PM

Route: BHS24SHU BHS BUS 24 SHUTTLE OUBtart Time: 03:45 pm Total Riders: 58
Bus: 24 End Time: 04:32 pm Max Load: 46
Driver: Total Time; 47:15 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor; BOOTH HILL ES Distance: 11.68 mi, Schedule Day: Monday
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
3:45pm ARRIVE BOOTH HILL ES
>> WAIT UNTIL 03:55 PM (IDLE FOR 10 MINUTES)<<
3:55 pm ORIGIN BOOTH HILL ES 30
Start on DRIVEWAY 0.05
' Right turn at Booth Hill Rd 0.17
3:55pm STOP 501 BOOTH HILL ROAD 2
Continue on Booth Hill Rd 1.20
Right turn at MOHEGAN RD 1.41
Left turn at Mohegan ES Driveway 0.03
4:01 pm STOP MOHEGAN ES 18
Continue on Mohegan ES Driveway 0.04
Right turn at MOHEGAN RD 0.06
Right turn at NIKE SITE DRIVEWAY 0.08
Right turn at NIKE SITE DRIVEWAY 0.08
4:03 pm STOP 49 MOHEGAN RD-NIKE SITE 24
Left turn at NIKE SITE DRIVEWAY 0.13
Left turn at MOHEGAN RD 0.32
Right turn at Walnut Tree Hill Rd 0.37
Right turn at Christine Dr 0.34
Left turn at Theodore Rd 0.14
4:09 pm STOP 22 Theodore Rd 1
Continue on Theodore Rd 0.16
Right turn at Christine Dr 0.10
Right turn at Walnut Tree Hill Rd 0.17
Left turn at Skyline Dr 0.26
Right turn at Ripton Rd 0.59
Bear Right on Church St 0.1
Left turn at FIREHOUSE TURNAROUND 0.03
Left turn at Huntington St 0.09
Left turn at Ripton Rd 0.05
Left turn at Church St 0.11
Left turn at FIREHOUSE TURNAROUND 0.03
Left turn at Huntington St 0.09
Bear Right on Shelton Ave 0.11
Left turn at Soundview Ave 1.66
Right turn at Willoughby Rd 0.06
Right turn at ELIZABETH SHELTON ES DRIVEWAY 0.08
Left turn at ELIZABETH SHELTON ES DRIVEWAY 0.05
4:20 pm STOP ELIZABETH SHELTON ES 10 8
Continue on ELIZABETH SHELTON ES DRIVEWAY 0.09
Left turn at ELIZABETH SHELTON ES DRIVEWAY 0.12
Right turn at Soundview Ave 0.12
Right turn at Willoughby Rd 0.90
Left turn at Shelton Ave 1.76
Continue on N Qak Ave 0.01
Continue on Wooster 5t 0.01

Right turn at Oak Ave 0.12
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Bus Driver Directions For BHS24SHU BHS BUS 24 SHUTTLE OUT BOOTH HILL ES PM

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
Left turn at Elm St 0.13
Left turn at Coram Ave 0.08
Left turn at Wooster St 0.03
Sharp Right at Brook St 0.08
Right turn at Howe Ave 0.02
Left turn at POSITIVE PLACE 0.04

4:30 pm END 1 POSITIVE PLACE/B&G CLUB 23
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Shelton Board of Education Page 1

Route: BH55IN BHS THERAPEUTIC LEARNINGtart Time: 07:48 am Total Riders: 6
Bus: 55 End Time: 08:50 am Max Load: 6
Driver: Total Time: 61:48 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: BOOTH HILL ES Distance:  23.69 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:48 am START Fairchild Mobile Home Park 1

Start on Bridgeport Ave 2.55

Right turn at Constitution Blvd § 0.76

Left turn at Plaskon Dr 0.55
7:57 am STOP 3 Plaskon Dr 1

Continue on Plaskon Dr 0.01

Left turn at Coram Rd 0.52

Left turn at Wells Ave 0.12

Right turn at Toas St 0.09

Right turn at Weybosset St 0.12

Left turn at Coram Rd 0.12

Left turn at Fairfield Ave 0.13

Left turn at Myrtle St 0.12

Sharp Right at Kneen St 0.14
8:02am STOP 73 KNEEN STREET 1

Continue on Kneen St 0.14

Left turn at Coram Ave 0.25

Left turn at Hill St 0.28

Bear Right on Hill St Ext 0.04

Left turn at Long Hill Ave 0.18

Continue on Sullivan Ave 0.08

Right turn at Bridgeport Ave 0.36

Left turn at Perry Hill Rd 0.06

Left turn at Congress Ave 0.06

Left turn at John 5t 0.04
8:07 am STOP 10/12 JOHN STREET 1

Continue on John St 0.02

Left turn at Bridgeport Ave 0.05

Continue on Center St 0.19

Left turn at Coram Ave 0.32

Left turn at Wooster St 0.11

Continue on N Oak Ave 0.01

Continue on Sheiton Ave 0.20

Right turn at Roberts St 0.25

Left turn at Howe Ave 0.39
8:12am STOP 855 HOWE AVENUE 1

Continue on Howe Ave 0.79

Continue on Leavenworth Rd 1.36

Right turn at Maple Ave 0.17

Left turn at E Village Rd 1.88

Right turn at Longfellow Rd 0.47

Right turn at BDickinson Dr 0.07

Bear Left on Little Fox Run 0.31

Left turn at Okenuck Way 0.17
8:24am STOP Okenuck Way @ Boulder Path 1

Continue on Okenuck Way 0.07

Continue on Round Hill Rd 0.27
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Bus Driver Directions For BH55IN BHS THERAPEUTIC LEARNING BOOTH HILL ES AM

>> TURN AROUND AT <<

Continue on
Right turn at
Bear Right on
Left turn at
Left turn at
Right turn at
Right turn at
Left turn at
Bear Right on
Right turn at
Bear Right on
Left turn at
Right turn at
Right turn at
Right turn at
Continue on
Right turn at
Right turn at

8:50 am DEST

1 ROUND HILL ROAD

Okenuck Way
Little Fox Run
Dickinson Dr
Longfellow Rd
E Village Rd
Maple Ave
Leavenworth Rd
Birdseye Rd
Soundview Ave
Shelton Ave
Ripton Rd
Church St
Nichols Ave
Cardinal Dr
Meadowlark Dr
Capitol Dr
Booth Hill Rd
DRIVEWAY

BOOTH HILL ES

Distance

Pick Up

Drop Off

Page 2

0.27
0.24
0.31
0.07
0.47
1.88
017
0.53
1.51
1.26
0.1
0.05
0.11
1.30
0.13
0.40
0.79
0.18
0.05
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Bus Driver Directions For BH550UT BHS - THERAPEUTIC LEARNIN BOOTH HILL ES PM

Route: BHS50UT BHS - THERAPEUTIC LEARNEtrt Time:  03:40 pm

Bus: 55
Driver:
Anchor:BOOTH HILL ES

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

End Time: 04:50 pm
Total Time: 70:59
Distance: 24.30 mi.

Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Total Riders: 6
Max Load: 6
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day. Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
3:40 pm ARRIVE BOOTH HILL. ES
»>> WAIT UNTIL 03:45 PM (IDLE FOR 5 MINUTES)<<

3:45 pm ORIGIN BOOTH HILL ES 6
Start on DRIVEWAY 0.05
Left turn at Booth Hill Rd 0.26
Left turn at Capitol Dr 0.79
Continue on Meadowlark Dr 0.40
Left turn at Cardinal Dr 0.13
Left turn at Nichols Ave 1.30
Continue on FIREHOUSE TURNAROUND 0.03
Left turn at Huntington St 0.09
Bear Right on Shelton Ave 0.11
Left turn at Soundview Ave 1.26
Bear Left on Birdseye Rd 1.51
Continue on Leavenworth Rd 0.02
Left turn at Leavenworth Rd 0.08
Continue on Beardsley Rd 0.63
Right turn at Margaret Dr 0.30
Left turn at Martinka Dr 0.33
Right turn at Dimon Rd 0.1
Left turn at E Village Rd 0.82
Right turn at Longfellow Rd 0.47
Right turn at Dickinson Dr 0.07
Bear Left on Little Fox Run 0.31
Left turn at Okenuck Way 0.17

4:07 pm STOP Okenuck Way @ Boulder Path 1
Left turn at Boulder Path 0.09
Left turn at Princess Wenonah Dr 0.21
Bear Right on Little Fox Run 0.17
Bear Right on Dickinson Dr 0.07
Left turn at Longfellow Rd 0.47
Left turn at E Village Rd 1.88
Right turn at Maple Ave 0.32
Bear Left on Meadow St 1.59
Left turn at Wheeler St 0.48
Right turn at Riverview Ave 0.10
Continue on Fort Hill Ave 0.07
Left turn at West St 0.11
Left turn at New St 0.14
Continue on Howe Ave 0.07

4:23pm STOP 855 HOWE AVENUE 1
Centinue on Howe Ave 0.79
Continue on Leavenworth Rd 0.16
Bear Right on Indian Well Rd 0.74

>> TURN AROUND AT <<
Indian Well Rd (END) 0.74
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Bus Driver Directions For BHS5QUT BHS - THERAPEUTIC LEARNIN BOOTH HILL ES PM

Bear Left on
Continue on
Left turn at

4:34pm STOP
Continue on

Left turn at
Left turn at
Bear Right on
Left turn at
Right turn at
Left turn at
Left turn at

4:36 pm STOP

Continue on
Right turn at
Left turn at

Continue on
Right turn at
Bear Left cn
Right turn at
Right turn at

4:41 pm STOP

Continue on
Sharp Left at
Right turn at
Continue on
Right turn at
Left turn at
Left turn at
Right turn at
Right turn at

4:46 pm STOP

Continue on
Left turn at
Right turn at

4:50 pm END

Leavenworth Rd
Howe Ave
POSITIVE PLACE

POSITIVE PLACE
POSITIVE PLACE
Brook St
Waooster St

Oak Ave

Union St
Congress Ave
John St

10112 JOHN STREET

John St
Bridgeport Ave
Sullivan Ave
Long Hill Ave
Hill St Ext

Hill 5t

Coram Ave
Kneen St

73 KNEEN STREET

Kneen 5t
Myrtle St
Coram Ave
Coram Rd
Weybosset St
Toas St
Beecher Ave
Coram Rd
Plaskon Dr

3 Plaskon Dr

Plaskon Dr
Constitution Blvd $
River Rd

579 River Rd

Distance

Pick Up

Drop Off

Page 2

0.16
1.40
0.04

1 POSITIVE PLACE/B&G CLUB

0.02
0.02
0.14
0.08
0.27
0.05
0.15
0.04

0.02
0.31
0.08
0.18
0.04
0.28
0.25
0.14

0.14
0.24
0.09
0.20
0.12
0.05
0.12
0.55
0.01

0.55
0.91
0.21



